
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 2

DIMMED: 26 X 11 X 10 IN

REF: SGM-251222-0038001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 22DEC25
ACTWGT: 26.93 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jose Garcia
Jose Garcia

4218 IVY ST

13142829402 X 70424
EAST CHICAGO IN 46312 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8873 2314 4288

     46312

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8873 2314 4288

SGM1-151398 * 1
SGM1-151397 * 1



FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8873 2314 4288

2 of 2

DIMMED: 26 X 11 X 10 IN

REF: SGM-251222-0038002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 22DEC25
ACTWGT: 26.93 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jose Garcia
Jose Garcia

4218 IVY ST

13142829402 X 70424
EAST CHICAGO IN 46312 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8873 2314 4299

     46312

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8873 2314 4299

SGM1-151398 * 1
SGM1-151397 * 1


